1www.contrastech.com
High Pricision Bi-Telecentric Lenses
BTL SERIES NEW
PRODUCT FEATURES
1. Optimized for 1/2.5"~1.1" C-Mount cameras;
2. Largest FOV from 26mm upto 300mm;
3. Excellent resolution for high pixel cameras;
4.  Low distortion, good telecentricity, big aperture and big

(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm) 3
Distortion
(% max) 4
Telecentricity
(° max) 5
I/O
(mm) 6
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTL-0.923X-73-H2(LM) 26 0.923 73±1 24(4/3") 12.5 >65 ±0.9@F20 <0.1 <0.1 264±1 144.0 C/F 0.7
BTL-0.67X-110-H2(LM) 36 0.670 110±2 24(4/3") 11.3 >70 ±1.7@F20 <0.1 <0.1 321±2 164.0 C/F 0.8
BTL-0.571X-118-H2(LM) 42 0.571 118±3 24(4/3") 9.4 >90 ±2.4@F20 <0.1 <0.1 314±3 149.5 C/F 0.8
BTL-0.5X-128-H2(LM) 48 0.500 128±3 24(4/3") 9.4 >85 ±3.2@F20 <0.1 <0.1 338±3 163.0 C/F 0.8
BTL-0.5X-138-H2(LM) 48 0.500 138±3 24(4/3") 14.1 >60 ±3.2@F20 <0.1 <0.1 333±3 148.0 C/F 0.8
BTL-0.429X-138-H2(LM) 56 0.429 138±3 24(4/3") 8.1 >110 ±3.4@F16 <0.1 <0.1 370±3 185.5 C/F 1.1
BTL-0.375X-189-H2(LM) 64 0.375 189±3 24(4/3") 14.1 >60 ±5.6@F20 <0.1 <0.1 410±3 174.0 C/F 1.2
BTL-0.333X-178-H2(LM) 72 0.333 178±3 24(4/3") 7.5 >120 ±5.7@F16 <0.1 <0.1 443±3 218.0 C/F 1.4
BTL-0.3X-228-H2(LM) 80 0.3000 228±4 24(4/3") 14.1 >60 ±8.8@F20 <0.1 <0.1 482±4 207.9 C/F 1.9
BTL-0.267X-208-H2(LM) 90 0.267 208±3 24(4/3") 7.5 >120 ±9@F16 <0.1 <0.1 498±3 243.0 C/F 2.1
BTL-0.24X-258-H2(LM) 100 0.240 258±4 24(4/3") 9.4 >95 ±13.8@F20 <0.1 <0.1 571±4 266.4 C/F 3.4
BTL-0.2X-280-H2(LM) 120 0.200 280±5 24(4/3") 8.1 >110 ±16@F16 <0.1 <0.1 633±5 306.7 C/F 4.6
BTL-0.16X-300-H2(LM) 150 0.16 300±5 24(4/3") 8.1 >115 ±25@F16 <0.1 <0.1 697±5 350.0 C/F 6.1
BTL-0.126X-330-H2(LM) 190 0.126 330±5 24(4/3") 7.5 >120 ±40.3@F16 <0.1 <0.1 816±5 439.3 C/F 11.4
BTL-0.1X-410-H2(LM) 240 0.100 410±6 24(4/3") 7.5 >115 ±80@F20 <0.1 <0.1 1047±6 590.3 C/F 25.9
BTL-0.08X-465-H2(LM) 300 0.080 465±6 24(4/3") 7.5 >115 ±100@F16 <0.1 <0.1 1171±6 659.0 C/F 46.9
1. The back focal length of model with (LM) is adjustable.
2.  Working distance: distance between the front end of the mechanics and the
object. Set this distance within the nominal value for maximum resolution and
minimum distortion.